Accessories Parts Belt Drive Parts 90

Parts No Parts Name Item No Description Qty
TZ0158-1 Tail Boom Bracket 290-051 Tail Boom Bracket 1
290-050 Tail Boom Bracket 1
503-015 Socket Screw,M3x25 4
511-001 Lock Nut,M3 4
TZ0246-1 Drive Gear Shaft 129-045 Drive Gear Shaft 1
129--110 Support Pole 1
TZ0257 Clutch Housing Set 129-115 Clutch Housing Set 1
503-003 Socket Screw,M3x6 4
TZ0258 Drive Geard17T0O 290-054 Drive Geard17TO 1
512-009 Pin @ 2xL12 1
507-001 Set Screw,M3x3 1
TZ0259 ail Pulley Set 250-033 Tail Pulley Set 1
250-034 Tail Pulley Flange 1
512-009 Pin @ 2xL12 1
507-001 Set Screw,M3x3 1
TZ0260 Tail Case 150-043 Tail Unit Housing(O) 1
150-047 Tail Unit Housing 1
523-002 Bearing,d5xD11xW3 1
523-003 Bearing,d5xD11xW4 1
TZ0261 Tail Case Retaining]150-042 Tail Case Retaining Mount 1
Mount 150-046 Tail Pitch Bracket 1
503-005 Socket Screw,M3x8 6
503-003 Socket Screw,M3x6 4
503-011 Socket Screw,M3x18 1
TZ0262 Tail Drive Belt 250-096 Tail Dirve Belt 1
TZ0263 Tail Case Frame Spacer |150-044 Frame Spacer 1
150-045 Frame Spacer 2
150-048 Frame Spacer 2
503-005 Socket Screw,M3x8 2
503-019 Socket Screw,M3x40 1
503-008 Socket Screw,M3x14 1
511-001 Lock Nut,M3 2
TZ0150-1 Tail Totor Shaft 122-030 Tail Totor Shaft 1
512-009 Pin @ 2xL12 2
507-001 Set Screw,M3x3 2
TZ0264 Tail Boom Bracket Brg |523-007 Bearing,d5xD13xW4 2
TZ0265 Tail Boom Bracket]129-027 Frame Spacer (L6201 5

Frame Spacer

TZ0266-90 Tail Boom 129-114 Tail Boom 1
TZ0266-60 Tail Boom 129-113 Tail Boom 1
TZ 0186 Main Spur Gear 290-049 Main Spur Gear(90T) 1




itRA |

290-051 BEEKX (FH) Tail Boom Bracket
290-05 1 B®%*ATail Boom Bracke
3.| 523-007 #h#&Brg d5XD13Xwd
4 129-11 i # Support Pole
BEE{EMDrive Gear Shaft

E{IEPIn g 2X112

|7 S g Y SO S e

507-001 EE#RLSet Screw, M3X3
120029 EEi
10/ 512-508 oM EHEHH2x12
11| 129-027 FigH (62)
12 503-017 ba®::L L 3X 25
13l 511-001 3
e %A |
1 129-06 1l 4
2 129-07 1
3 514-007 1 $#4BERetaining Ring .g 16
1 &% AMain Spur Gear (90T)
503-00 A7 B8R4 Socket Screw, M3 X8
250-03 1 5% MMain Spur Gear (86T)
yi 129-11 1| Bl5%FEClutch Housing Set
8 503-00 K75 484 Socket Screw, M3 X 6
9 503-00. 1,150 4762 M4 x 35 — 35N
10 511-00! 1 82 8 ock Nut M4




el Tese  wETean i3t
1 150-042 1| BEHEEER
2 150-043 1| Bif A MR
3 250-03 1| Bi#E
4 250-00 1| BFEHE Tail Ldel Pulley
5 150-04 1 %z
6 290-015 1| B2 IEATAT
1 150-04 1B (S T
8 250-033 1| E#55
9 150-045 BEEEHTH
1 150-047 1| EiEf (R &
11 129-047 1 EHER
1 129-11 1| Q0B & (FrE)
1 150-04 EEERYTEN
14 122-03 1| E%HTail Totor Shaft
1 503-008 KN zsf82 % Socket Screw, M3 X8
1 503-003 A7 A 184 Socket Screw, M3 X6
11 503-019 1| M7s A8 % Socket Screw, M3 X 40
1 503-00! 1| MzsF98 % Socket Screw, M3
19 521-007 1| #h7&Brg  d3XD10X wd
20 523-002 1| 4 7&Brg d5XD11Xw3
21 523-003 1| h7#&Brg d5X D11 X wd
2 512-009 1 FELT$4PIin g 2X112
2 507-00 1| EFERLSet Screw, M3 X3
24 511-00 i 1F 82 E) ock Nut M3






